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Cto. Galego de Natación Júnior e Absoluto de Verán
Ourense, Rosario Dueñas, 16 - 18/7/2021, P50 Elec.

CLASIFICACION ABSOLUTA Todas las pruebas

Masc., Open
1. C. FLUVIAL LUGO 00398 419,00
2. C. DEL MAR 00282 391,00
3. PABELLON OURENSE 00101 389,00
4. C. N. GALAICO 00784 338,00
5. C. N. FERROL 00674 326,50
6. C. N. PONTEAREAS 00878 319,00
7. C. N. PORTAMIÑA 01156 267,50
8. RCN VIGO 00071 231,00
9. C. N. CORUÑA 00186 187,00

10. A. D. FOGAR 00617 155,50
11. C. N. ARTEIXO 01133 99,00
12. C. N. MONFORTE 00837 92,00
13. CIDADE SANTIAGO 01295 70,00
14. C. N. MOS 01424 59,50
15. VIGO RIAS BAIXAS 00765 59,00
16. C. N. ARZUA P1112 57,00
17. S. DEP. BOIRO P1106 47,00
18. C. N. RIVEIRA 00769 26,00

Fem., Open
1. C. N. GALAICO 00784 466,00
2. RCN VIGO 00071 453,50
3. C. N. PONTEAREAS 00878 437,00
4. C. N. ARTEIXO 01133 291,00
5. PABELLON OURENSE 00101 272,50
6. C. N. FERROL 00674 258,00
7. C. DEL MAR 00282 212,00
8. C. N. CORUÑA 00186 209,00
9. C. FLUVIAL LUGO 00398 171,00

10. VIGO RIAS BAIXAS 00765 149,00
11. C. N. PORTAMIÑA 01156 119,00
12. C. N. RIVEIRA 00769 80,00
13. C. N. ARZUA P1112 79,00
14. A. DEP. NT. NARON 00639 52,00

C. N. REDONDELA 00873 52,00
16. A. D. FOGAR 00617 36,00
17. C. N. MOS 01424 16,00
18. S. DEP. BOIRO P1106 4,00

Todos, Open
1. C. N. GALAICO 00784 804,00
2. C. N. PONTEAREAS 00878 756,00
3. RCN VIGO 00071 684,50
4. PABELLON OURENSE 00101 661,50
5. C. DEL MAR 00282 603,00
6. C. FLUVIAL LUGO 00398 590,00
7. C. N. FERROL 00674 584,50
8. C. N. CORUÑA 00186 396,00
9. C. N. ARTEIXO 01133 390,00

10. C. N. PORTAMIÑA 01156 386,50
11. VIGO RIAS BAIXAS 00765 208,00
12. A. D. FOGAR 00617 191,50
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13. C. N. ARZUA P1112 136,00
14. C. N. RIVEIRA 00769 106,00
15. C. N. MONFORTE 00837 92,00
16. C. N. MOS 01424 75,50
17. CIDADE SANTIAGO 01295 70,00
18. A. DEP. NT. NARON 00639 52,00

C. N. REDONDELA 00873 52,00
20. S. DEP. BOIRO P1106 51,00


